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First	
  Name Last	
  Name High	
  School Position B/T HT	
   WT Home	
  Phone Cell	
  Phone Email
Blake Allen Dakota	
  HS OF/2B R/R 5'8 160 586-­‐744-­‐2713 586-­‐744-­‐2713 blakeallen521@gmail.com
Nick Bauer Berkley	
  HS RHP/3B R/R 6'3 195 2485441532 2483025225 nmb1nick@gmail.com
Asa	
   Bays Newaygo	
  HS RHP/3B R/R 6'0 220 231-­‐414-­‐4185 231-­‐414-­‐4185 asa_bays@yahoo.com
Nathan	
   Blackwell	
   Chippewa	
  Valley	
  HS OF/LHP R/L 5'11 175 586	
  954	
  4834 586	
  202	
  0364 bbwell778@wowway.com
Mavrick Bristol Lincoln	
  HS SS R/R 6'0 180 7343306405 7343306405 mbristol330@gmail.com
Sean	
   Calender Berkley	
  HS RHP R/R 6'3 190 248-­‐399-­‐4013 248-­‐930-­‐4070 seancalender@yahoo.com
Preston Carr St.	
  Joseph	
  (CAN) MIF L/R 5'10 165 519-­‐670-­‐9279 secarr40@yahoo.ca
Matt Chambers Lakeshore	
  St	
  Clair	
  Shores MIF/RHP R/R 6'0 145 57922208 57922208 chambers13@comcast.net
Austin	
   Cleaver St.	
  Johns	
  HS OF/2B R/R 5'10 175 989-­‐224-­‐6158 517-­‐285-­‐2696 cleavert@ccrc-­‐roads.com
Devin	
   Clifford Bay	
  City	
  Central C/OF R/R 6'0 165 989-­‐482-­‐4172 989-­‐746-­‐4129 cliffy2020@aol.com

Alexander	
   Crocker Suttons	
  Bay	
  HS C R/R 6'2 208 231-­‐271-­‐4762 231-­‐645-­‐5174 crockej3@ferris.edu
Jason Darichuk St.	
  Igntatious	
  (CAN) 3B R/R 6'0 180 416-­‐333-­‐5153 905-­‐399-­‐0621 royals_baseball_94@hotmail.com
Dustin Debeau Merrill	
  HS C/3B L/R 6'0 175 989-­‐643-­‐7565 989-­‐600-­‐4756 dustindebeau@yahoo.com
Marcus Doughten John	
  F.	
  Kennedy	
  HS RHP L/R 5'10 155 313-­‐949-­‐6086 313-­‐949-­‐6086 doughten08@gmail.com
Richard	
   Dubke Carleton	
  Airport	
  HS RHP R/R 6'1 185 734-­‐755-­‐8558 734-­‐755-­‐8558 Dubkeboyz@att.net
Nate Farner John	
  F.	
  Kennedy	
  HS RHP R/R 6'0 170 734-­‐365-­‐2658 734-­‐365-­‐2658 n19f@yahoo.com
Jacob	
   Fielding Coldwater	
  HS RHP/MIF R/L 5'8 150 586-­‐486-­‐4228 586-­‐3564 joeyslivik05@gmail.com
Hunter Gatza Frankenmuth MIF R/R 5'8 170 989-­‐780-­‐1460 989-­‐780-­‐1460 jimgatza@gmail.com
Logan	
   Gatza Frankenmuth MIF L/R 5'10 185 989-­‐780-­‐1460 989-­‐780-­‐1460 jimgatza@gmail.com
Patrick	
   Gaudard Gull	
  Lake	
  HS 2B/C R/R 5'9 195 2696714109 2693500399 pgaudard@comcast.net
Tyler Glenfield Garden	
  City	
  HS SS/MIF R/R 6'1 195 734-­‐422-­‐1423 734-­‐891-­‐6470 rayg611@ameritech.net
Damion Gustman Lakeview	
  HS RHP/SS R/R 5'11 140 616-­‐835-­‐0262 616-­‐835-­‐0262 pbeckett@ufpi.com
Brady	
   Hardin Detroit	
  Cath.	
  Central RHP/1B R/R 6'3 190 734-­‐560-­‐0820 734-­‐560-­‐0820 bjhwolves@aol.com
Hunter Hayes Adrian	
  HS 1B/3B R/R 6'3 190 (517)	
  263-­‐1876 (517)	
  366-­‐9601 hayeshunter@comcast.net
Travis	
   Johnson Hartland 2B/RHP L/R 6'0 170 (248)	
  875-­‐6361 (248)	
  981-­‐5539 travis-­‐25@hotmail.com
Taylor Kesler Coldwater	
  HS 1B/OF L/L 6'3 220 517-­‐238-­‐8443 517-­‐617-­‐3645 gjkesler@gmail.com
Drew	
   King Sagina	
  Nouvel	
  HS LHP L/L 6'4 205 989	
  799-­‐6255 989	
  598-­‐6199 sportsstud1006@aol.com
Erich	
   Klingelhofer Lake	
  Orion	
  HS RHP/OF R/R 6'2 205 248-­‐693-­‐6186 313-­‐402-­‐9370 eklingelhofer30@yahoo.com
Evan Long Okemos	
  HS SS/MIF L/R 5'10 155 517-­‐381-­‐9425 517-­‐242-­‐4123 elong44@comcast.net
Billy	
   Malak Bishop	
  Foley C/3B R/R 5'11 140 616-­‐835-­‐0262 616-­‐835-­‐0262 pbeckett@ufpi.com
Logan	
   Marable Chelsea	
  HS RHP R/R 6'4 180 734-­‐475-­‐0407 734-­‐474-­‐2883 	
  loganmarable@yahoo.com
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Santiago Mendez Lansing	
  Eastern RHP/3B R/R 6'2 195 517-­‐645-­‐2506 517-­‐749-­‐4954 santiago.mendez3@yahoo.com
Johnny Nate Stevensville	
  Lakeshore SS/RHP R/R 5'10 180 2692080899 2696352779 Mnate13@buddistributing.com
Ryan Price Romeo	
  HS SS/MIF R/R 5'10 165 5862859172 5867090486 fasttrackautoservice@gmail.com
Jacob Purman Reese	
  HS 2B/OF R/R 5'11 165 989	
  652-­‐3032 989	
  798-­‐8863 jamespurman@aol.com
Kyle	
   Riley Bloomfield	
  Hills	
  Lahser SS R/R 6'3 178 248-­‐766-­‐8068 248-­‐766-­‐8068 kylerr32@yahoo.com
Marshal Scot Orchard	
  Lake	
  St.	
  Marys RHP L/R 6'3 180 248-­‐760-­‐6032 248-­‐760-­‐6023 Mascott172@aol.com
Michael Sielinksi Swan	
  Valley	
  HS C/3B R/R 6'0 200 989-­‐781-­‐9226 989-­‐798-­‐4417 michaelsielinski@gmail.com
Joey Slivik Warren	
  Mott	
  HS LHP L/R 5'7 185 	
  248-­‐543-­‐3401 248-­‐561-­‐9828 	
  malak_melissa@yahoo.com
Scott Snow Otsego	
  HS RHP L/R 6'1 175 269-­‐353-­‐3308 	
  269-­‐207-­‐0079 scottsnow@gmail.com
Garret Soule Dansville	
  HS SS/MIF R/R 5'10 185 517	
  375	
  4119 517	
  375	
  4119 craigsleding@hotmail.com
Derek	
   Staelgraeve Romeo	
  HS RHP/OF R/R 5'11 150 586-­‐336-­‐0508 586-­‐630-­‐1583 klstailgraeve@comcast.net
Jordan	
   Stainforth Frankenmuth RHP R/R 6'1 170 9892626030 9895748117 muthp11@gmail.com
Collin	
   Sutherby Lincoln	
  HS OF/C R/R 5'9 165 734-­‐223-­‐4850 734-­‐223-­‐4850 sutherbyd@yahoo.com
Alex	
   Valasek Sagina	
  Nouvel	
  HS OF/RHP R/R 6'0 165 989	
  799-­‐3941 989-­‐482-­‐9327 alex4312@yahoo.com
David Wysocki Macomb	
  Dakota RHP R/R 5'9 155 586-­‐598-­‐1316 586-­‐914-­‐0301 davidwysocki001@comcast.net
Dylan Potsma Rockford OF R/R 6'3 175 616-­‐866-­‐5889 	
  231-­‐519-­‐0263 dylan.postma@yahoo.com


